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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER BUCHHOLTZ Charlotte SW VT Zweibrücken 2004 R F 1.9999 104133 yes

FRANKE Lena Inken BS TV Haueneberstein 2006 R F 1.9999 GER00108758 yes

GERMANN Sophie Madeleine WE TV Jahn Siegen 2004 R F 1.9999 107140 yes

HOFFMANN Alexia WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2005 R F 1.9999 GER00108718 yes

PAULSEN Svenja HB FV Bremen 1860 2004 R F 1.9999 GER00104192 yes

WICHMANN Elisabeth HB FV Bremen 1860 2005 R F 1.9999 GER00114667 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

NED YOSHIMORI Rachika Schermacademie Zair 2006 F 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

2 Nations, 7 Participants (7 present)



Inflight Challenge

Bocholt (GER)
26.08.2017

OFFICIAL

Foil female

Individuel

U14+U13

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
26.08.2017 15:19

1 / 1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 GER WICHMANN Elisabeth HB FV Bremen 1860 F yes

T 9 000 GER BUCHHOLTZ Charlotte SW VT Zweibrücken F yes

T 9 000 GER GERMANN Sophie Madeleine WE TV Jahn Siegen F yes

T 9 000 GER PAULSEN Svenja HB FV Bremen 1860 F yes

T 9 000 GER HOFFMANN Alexia WE TB Burgsteinfurt F yes

T 9 000 GER FRANKE Lena Inken BS TV Haueneberstein F yes

T 9 000 NED YOSHIMORI Rachika Schermacademie Zair F yes
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Format

Participants 7 Participants

1 First Round
26.08. 15:19

7 Participants
1 Pools 7 Pool size

7 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Elimination direct
26.08. 15:19

Table of 8

7 Qualifiers

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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First Round

Pool 1 | Piste 3

DAVEY Steven, GBR Aldershot FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WICHMANN Elisabeth GER FV Bremen 1860 1 D1 D0 V5 V5 D1 D0 2 12 25 0.333 -13 5.
YOSHIMORI Rachika NED Schermacademie Zair 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
BUCHHOLTZ Charlotte GER VT Zweibrücken 3 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V4 5 25 7 0.833 18 2.
PAULSEN Svenja GER FV Bremen 1860 4 D1 D1 D0 V5 D0 D2 1 9 28 0.167 -19 6.
FRANKE Lena Inken GER TV Haueneberstein 5 D4 D1 D0 D3 D0 D0 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
HOFFMANN Alexia GER TB Burgsteinfurt 6 V5 D4 D0 V5 V5 D0 3 19 16 0.500 3 4.
GERMANN Sophie Madeleine GER TV Jahn Siegen 7 V5 D2 D2 V5 V5 V5 4 24 11 0.667 13 3.
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First Round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NED YOSHIMORI Rachika Schermacademie Zair 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

2 GER BUCHHOLTZ Charlotte VT Zweibrücken 5 6 25 7 0.833 18 Q

3 GER GERMANN Sophie Madeleine TV Jahn Siegen 4 6 24 11 0.667 13 Q

4 GER HOFFMANN Alexia TB Burgsteinfurt 3 6 19 16 0.500 3 Q

5 GER WICHMANN Elisabeth FV Bremen 1860 2 6 12 25 0.333 -13 Q

6 GER PAULSEN Svenja FV Bremen 1860 1 6 9 28 0.167 -19 Q

7 GER FRANKE Lena Inken TV Haueneberstein 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Elimination direct

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 NED YOSHIMORI Rachika Schermacademie Zair 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

2 GER BUCHHOLTZ Charlotte SW VT Zweibrücken 5 6 25 7 0.833 18

3 GER GERMANN Sophie Madeleine WE TV Jahn Siegen 4 6 24 11 0.667 13

4 GER HOFFMANN Alexia WE TB Burgsteinfurt 3 6 19 16 0.500 3

5 GER WICHMANN Elisabeth HB FV Bremen 1860 2 6 12 25 0.333 -13

6 GER PAULSEN Svenja HB FV Bremen 1860 1 6 9 28 0.167 -19

7 GER FRANKE Lena Inken BS TV Haueneberstein 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22



Inflight Challenge

Bocholt (GER)
26.08.2017 - 26.08.2017

OFFICIAL

Foil female

Individuel

U14+U13

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
26.08.2017 15:19

1 / 1

  H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Finale
 

1
YOSHIMORI Rachika
Schermacademie Zair

NED

8 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1

5
WICHMANN Elisabeth
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER 3

4
HOFFMANN Alexia
WE TB Burgsteinfurt

GER V 10

  R: DAVEY Steven (GBR)

  Piste 1

3
GERMANN Sophie Madeleine
WE TV Jahn Siegen

GER V 10

6
PAULSEN Svenja
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER D 1

  R: DAVEY Steven (GBR)

  Piste 1

7
FRANKE Lena Inken
BS TV Haueneberstein

GER 2

2
BUCHHOLTZ Charlotte
SW VT Zweibrücken

GER V 10

  R: DAVEY Steven (GBR)

Piste 4

YOSHIMORI Rachika
Schermacademie Zair

NED V 10

HOFFMANN Alexia
WE TB Burgsteinfurt

GER D 3

R: BELLOMI Stefano (ITA)

Piste 2

GERMANN Sophie Madeleine
WE TV Jahn Siegen

GER D 2

BUCHHOLTZ Charlotte
SW VT Zweibrücken

GER V 7

R: DAVEY Steven (GBR)

Piste 5

YOSHIMORI Rachika
Schermacademie Zair

NED D 9

BUCHHOLTZ Charlotte
SW VT Zweibrücken

GER V 10

R: BELLOMI Stefano (ITA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER BUCHHOLTZ Charlotte SW VT Zweibrücken 2004

2 NED YOSHIMORI Rachika Schermacademie Zair 2006

3 GER GERMANN Sophie Madeleine WE TV Jahn Siegen 2004

3 GER HOFFMANN Alexia WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2005

Table of 8

5 GER WICHMANN Elisabeth HB FV Bremen 1860 2005

6 GER PAULSEN Svenja HB FV Bremen 1860 2004

7 GER FRANKE Lena Inken BS TV Haueneberstein 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools H I K Ref Vid Ass

BEL B B DE WIT Kevin 0 0 0

GBR DAVEY Steven 1 3 1 5 0 0

GRE STANTSIOU Elissavet 0 0 0

ITA BELLOMI Stefano 1 1 2 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist

Foil male Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER FRANKE Tim Ole BS TV Haueneberstein 2004

Silver GER PENA WIRTH Phil WE TV Jahn Siegen 2004

Bronze GBR EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Freddie Aldershot FC 2004

Bronze GER JANßEN Luis Arndt NR Kölner FK 2004

Foil female Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER BUCHHOLTZ Charlotte SW VT Zweibrücken 2004

Silver NED YOSHIMORI Rachika Schermacademie Zair 2006

Bronze GER GERMANN Sophie Madeleine WE TV Jahn Siegen 2004

Bronze GER HOFFMANN Alexia WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2005

Epee female Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GBR RESTON Eva 2004

Silver GER EITNER Annika NR Wuppertaler FC 2004

Bronze GER SCHULZ Marie NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2004

Bronze GER CANNEY Ruby WE TV Paderborn 2004

Epee male Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold NED KAMSTRA Leo Cobham 2004

Silver GER RUDOLPHI Cajus WE TV Paderborn 2004

Bronze NED PIEPER Jesse s.v. AEW 2004

Bronze GER SCHULZ Tobias NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2004


